General information about company

Scrip code 532372

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE539B01017
Name of the company VIRINCHI LTD
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. u Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up Yes No Yes No
shares?
5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
6 Whethgr any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential No No No No

voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shar;:holding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly | No. Of Total nos. | 5@ 70 of total | class of securities (IX)
. paid- [ shares no. of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid u underlyin shares (calculated as
€0TY | shareholder | shareholders up equity P YINE | held (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I equity | Depository | _ per SCRR, Total as a
1D (1) shares . =(IV)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+(VI) 1957) (VIII) As a N Clas % of
held | (VD) a% of ass g | A roral [ (a+BHC)
W) (A+B+C2) X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 18 13585300 13585300 |43.58 13585300 13585300 | 43.55
Group
(B) Public 13102 17548734 | 11700 17560434 | 56.34 17585434 17585434 56.37
Non
©) Promoter- | 1 25000 25000 25000 25000 0.08
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by 1 25000 25000 0.08 25000 25000 0.08
Employee
Trusts
Total 13121 31159034 | 11700 31170734 | 100 31195734 31195734 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa % Number of Shares pledged
No. Of Sha;res assuming full | Locked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | (XIn encumbered Number of
Category . Shares . convertible (XI1I) .
Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
Category | of . Underlying ) securities (as a :
Outstanding . convertible held in
(1)) shareholder - Outstanding . percentage of Asa Asa .
convertible securities . o o dematerialized
n . Warrants diluted share % of % of
securities . and No. Of . - total total form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= No. (a) otal No. (a) ota
( Xi (VID+(X) As a Shares Shares
XD@ o of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gLromoter 2440000 2440000 47.68 4428617 32.6 2020000 | 14.87 | 13585300
Group
(B) Public 52.25 880019 |5.01 16281548
Non
© Promoter- 25000
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) 'gnployee 0.07 25000
Trusts
Total 2440000 2440000 100 5308636 17.03 |2020000 | 6.48 | 29891848




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding
of asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. total no. of  each class of securities (IX)
. . shares shares shares
- ) . Total
Category & Nos.Of  fullypaid paid-\joryying held  (caloulated  No of Voting (XIV) Rights %),
Sr. Name of the shareholders up equity up ] _ asao
.. Depository (VII) = as per £
Shareholders (I)  (III) shares equity . o
Receipts  (IV)+(V) SCRR, Class eg: | Class
held (IV) - shares ) +(V)  1957) (VIII ¢ Total | Total
hetd VD VD) ) (VLD x egy Voting
As a % of .
) BAC2 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter(éroup )
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 11423100 11423100 | 36.65 11423100 11423100 | 36.62
undivided Family
(d Any Other 3 1106742 1106742 |3.55 1106742 1106742 [3.55
(specity)
(Slu)b—Total *) 12 12529842 12529842 140.2 12529842 12529842 1 40.17
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 4 960974 960974 | 3.08 960974 960974 | 3.08
Foreign
Individuals)
() Any Other 2 94484 94484 03 94484 94484 03
(specity)
(sz“)b'T"‘al A 6 1055458 1055458 |3.39 1055458 1055458 |3.38
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 18 13585300 13585300 | 43.58 13585300 13585300 | 43.55
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
© ]F oreign Portfolio | | 70000 |0 70000 [0.22 70000 70000 |0.22
nvestors
(Slu)b'T‘“al ®) 1 70000 [0 70000 [0.22 70000 70000 [0.22
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) shareholders | 45479 7267029 | 11700 7278729 |23.35 7278729 7278729 2333
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 84 6650450 |0 6650450 |21.34 6650450 6650450 |21.32
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 547 3561255 | 0 3561255 | 11.42 3586255 3586255 | 11.5
(specity)
(53”)b'T°‘al ®) 13101 17478734 | 11700 17490434 | 56.11 17515434 17515434 | 56.15
Total Public
Shareholding
13102 17548734 11700 17560434 | 56.34 17585434 175854341 56.37
B=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Employee Benefit
Trust (under
SEBI (Share
(2) based Employee |1 25000 25000 0.08 25000 25000 0.08
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total 1 25000 25000 25000 25000 0.08
NonPromoter-
Non Public

Shareholding




©=©OMD+
©2)

Total (
A+B+C2)

13121

31159034

11700

31170734

00

31195734

31195734

00

Total
(A+B+C)

13121

31159034

11700

31170734

00

31195734

31195734

00




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as

Number of Shares

No. Of a % assuming full Number'of pledge(}l or
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of Locked in shares | otherwise
Shares ' Underlying . (X1) encumbered Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding I (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding Outstandi convertible i ¢ held in
convertible Wl;rsr::tsmg securities and gﬁrcgé 2i2r2 Asa% As a % [ dematerialized
securities . No. Of Y ; a of total of total | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= ,, |No.(a) [ Shares | No.(a) [ Shares
@ (VID+(X) As a % held held
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 1390000 1390000 38.12 3321875]29.08 |2020000]17.68 |[11423100
(d) 1050000 1050000 6.42 1106742 100 0 0 1106742
(Slu)b_TOtal (4 2440000 2440000 44.54 4428617 35.34 2020000 | 16.12 12529842
2) Foreign
(a) 0 0 2.86 0 0 0 0 960974
(e) 0 0 0.28 0 0 0 0 94484
(Szu)b'TOtal &) 0 0 3.14 0 0 0 0 1055458
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 2440000 | 2440000 47.68 4428617)32.6 |2020000| 14.87 | 13585300
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 0.21 0 0 70000
(Slu)b'TOtal ®) 021 0 0 70000
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 21.66 0 0 7212443
(a(ii)) 19.79 440019 | 6.62 5996050
(e) 10.6 440000 | 12.36 3003055
(33‘*)b'T°tal ®) 52.04 880019 | 5.03 16211548
Total Public
Shareholding
52.25 880019 |5.01 16281548
B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(2) 0.07 25000
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding 25000
©)= O+
(©)(2)
Total ( 2440000 2440000 100 5308636 17.03 29891848
A+B+C2) !
Total (A+B+C 2440000 2440000 100 5308636 17.03 [ 2020000 | 6.48 29891848

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KOMPELLA
MADHAVI
LATHA

SRINATH
KOMPELLA

SHEMA
RENNY
ABRAHAM

K
VISWANATH

ANIL
KUMAR
PINAPALA

KOMPELLA
MODINI

KOMPELLA
RAMAKRISHNA
PARAMAHAMSA

PAN (II)

ACDPT8366R

AKBPKS5471G

AKZPS1467N

AEOPKO0077P

AHMPP4268]

EGAPK7336F

EGAPK7337E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1118050

200

50000

6807975

100000

1070625

1070625

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1118050

50000

6807975

100000

1070625

1070625

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.16

21.84

0.32

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1118050

200

50000

6807975

100000

1070625

1070625

Class eg:y

Total

1118050

50000

6807975

100000

1070625

1070625

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

3.58

0.16

21.82

0.32

3.43

3.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

500000

500000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

500000

500000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.15

20.26

4.67

4.67

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

1070625

1070625

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

100

100

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

2020000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

f=}

0

0

29.67

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1118050

200

50000

6807975

100000

1070625

1070625

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KOMPELLA LOPAMUDRA

DEEPA REJI ABRAHAM

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

EGAPK7698E

AEBPD2355N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1180625

25000

11423100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1180625

25000

11423100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.65

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1180625

25000

11423100

Class eg:y

Total

1180625

25000

11423100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.78

0.08

36.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

390000

1390000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

390000

1390000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

38.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1180625

3321875

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

29.08

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

0

2020000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

17.68

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1180625

25000

11423100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PKI SOLUTIONS
PRIVATE LTD

BHARAT MEGAWATTS GEN
PRIVATE LIMITED

SHRI SHRI RESORTS
PVT LTD

PAN (1)

AAECP0467B

AACCBS8142M

AAFCS8341E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

405605

300000

401137

1106742

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

405605

300000

401137

1106742

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.96

1.29

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg: X

405605

300000

401137

1106742

Class eg:y

Total

405605

300000

401137

1106742

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.3

0.96

1.29

3.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

600000

150000

300000

1050000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

600000

150000

300000

1050000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.34

2.09

6.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

405605

300000

401137

1106742

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in

405605

300000

401137

1106742




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ABHILASH
KONDAI

RAJENDER RAO
KARPE

PRAVEEN KUMAR
KONDAI

SHANMUGAM
S

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AHFPKS5579A

ARPPKS5554K

ARIPK6436H

BQBPS2961Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

187000

26000

675000

72974

960974

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

187000

26000

675000

72974

960974

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.6

0.08

2.17

0.23

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

187000

26000

675000

72974

960974

Class eg:y

Total

187000

26000

675000

72974

960974

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.6

0.08

2.16

0.23

3.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.08

2.01

0.22

2.86

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=1

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

187000

26000

675000

72974

960974

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

Category Overseas Corporate Bodies

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Name of the

Shareholders (1) AMELIUM CORPORATION SDN BHD

SADEC POWER SDN BHD

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAJCA3759Q

AAPCS6346F

Total

No. of the

Sharcholders (1) | |

2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 53839
held (IV)

40645

94484

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 53839
(V)+ (VD)

40645

94484

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 017
as per SCRR, :
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 53839

40645

94484

Class eg:y

Total 53839

40645

94484

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying 0
Outstanding

Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible 0
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.28

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=1

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

53839

40645

94484




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MOHAN KUMAR TAYEL

VISHAL RANJAN

KAYALVIZHI BALACHANDRAN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABQPA4178E

AHNPR9896D

APQPK2665G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

580200

440019

361082

1381301

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

580200

440019

361082

1381301

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.41

1.16

443

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

580200

440019

361082

1381301

Class eg:y

Total

580200

440019

361082

1381301

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.86

1.41

1.16

4.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

440019

440019

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=1

100

31.86

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

580200

440019

361082

1381301

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Overseas Corporate Bodies

IEPF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MALLEMKONDA
REALITIES PVT LTD

RITE EQUITY SDN BHD

SATYAIJEET PRASAD

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAFCM4364F

7777799997

ALVPP2876K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

500000

500000

81158

440000

81158

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

500000

500000

81158

440000

81158

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.6

0.26

0.26

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

500000

500000

81158

440000

81158

Class eg:y

Total

500000

500000

81158

440000

81158

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.6

1.6

0.26

1.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.49

0.24

1.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

440000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

500000

500000

81158

440000

81158

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)







Text Block

Textual Information(1)

foreign company







